
Ring One

Prelim 19 Linda Fievez

Order No Rider Horse Horse No Score Coll % Place PM

4 4 Alice Walker For dare 145.5 52 66.14 1st

5 5 Isla Finney 401100Lake Street Soltan 60561 144.5 52 65.68

3 3 Jayne Turney 101753 Elixe de Fehre 141 52 64.09

6 6 Deborah Dobson 160075 Cashelbay Firm Friends 59549A 137.5 52 62.5

2 2 Christine Carley 400060 Dayrells Honey 134 50 60.91

Ring One

Prelim 17 Linda Fievez

Order No Rider Horse Horse rego/r Score Coll % Place PM

4 6 Deborah Dobson 160075 Cashelbay Firm Friends 59549A open 179 54 68.85

2 8 Michele Tamkin 230880Viego 54822 open 174.5 55 67.12

3 4 Alice Walker For dare open 151.5 51 58.27

7 10 kym reddrop 402600Dassett Design 60911Ar 200.5 65 77.12 1st 1st

6 9 Katy Barr 403542Rhystad Dyfadol 1430250r 195.5 60 75.3 2nd

1 7 amanda palmer 402869 shalamar 60025 r 177 56 68.08

5 5 Isla Finney 401100Lake Street Soltan 60561 r 168 52 64.62



Ring Two

ring two

Richard Baldwin

Novice 23

OrderNo Rider Horse Horse O/R Score Coll % Place PM

5 14 Jayne Turney 101753 cruz III 1430567 Open 203 68 75.19 1st 1st

4 13 Bumble Thomas 351547 Made to dance 1430613Open 198 66 73.33 2nd 2nd

10 19 Helen Kitto 116890 ChickFlick 58218 Open 190.5 64 70.56

6 15 Michaela Burke 232181 Choconito 59965 Open 185.5 61.5 68.7

1 11 Anja Schaefer 136980 Woodcroft Florence II 47628 0711 7Open 181.5 61.5 67.22

7 16 Fred Hodges 240192 Embucado 1430616 Open 169 57 62.59

3 7 amanda palmer 402869 shalamar 60025 Restricted 174.5 59.5 64.63 1st

8 17 Tara Glen 400017 Buster Surprise 60721 Restricted 166 55.5 61.48

9 18 Georgina Nixon 1410520 Leaveittorog 46459 nov2014Restricted 166 56.5 61.48



ring one

Linda Fievez

Novice 38

Order No Rider Rider reg Horse Horse reg O/R Score Coll % Place PM

4 15 Michaela Burke 232181 Choconito 59965 Open 236 61 76.13 1st 1st

2 13 Bumble Thomas 351547 Made to dance 1430613 Open 235 61 75.81 2nd 2nd

8 24 Louise Robson 203220 Dosco 1E+06 Open 228.5 61 73.71

5 14 Jayne Turney 101753 cruz III 1430567 Open 226 58 72.9

1 19 Helen Kitto 116890 ChickFlick 58218 Open 209 54 67.42

6 16 Fred Hodges 240192 Embucado 1430616 Open 201 52 64.86

3 23 Nicola Trinder 76694 North Dancer 54566 Restricted 220.5 57 71.13 1st

13 27 Michaella Reddrop 400803 Cas 58301 Restricted 206 52 66.45 2nd

10 26 LYNN MORGAN 186759 CORRYN 31939 0910 6Restricted 200 52 64.52

7 18 Georgina Nixon 1410520 Leaveittorog 46459 nov2014Restricted 198.5 52 64.03

12 21 Tara Glen 400017 Buster Surprise Restricted 193.5 49 62.42



Elem 40 Richard Baldwin Ring Two

OrderNo Rider Horse Horse reg O/R Score Coll % Place PM

1 28 Tom Graham 304395Breichio 50173 Open 227 59 73.23 1st 1st

10 35 Tom Graham 304395Rubio 56459 Open 226.5 59 73.06 2nd 2nd

5 29 Caroline Hutley 39551 Sabrina 40457 Open 216 56 69.68

11 36 Bumble Thomas 351547Quantum treat 57031 Open 215 55 69.35

3 24 Louise Robson 203220Dosco 1E+06 Open 212 55 68.39

6 30 Kathy Marsden 7994 Flamingo Van't Palmenhof55672 Open 206.5 54 66.61

7 32 Jayne Turney 101753CRACK THE CODE 609211 Restricted 217.5 56 70.16 1st

9 34 Anita Gruszko 401655Cesar II 58196 Restricted 207 54 66.77

4 31 Nicola Jane Jackman 192163 Puzzles Mix and Match 39665 Restricted 200 52 64.52

2 23 Nicola Trinder 76694 North Dancer 54566 training 214 56 69.03



Elem 53 Joyce Head Ring Two

OrderNo Rider Horse Horse reg O/R Score Coll % Place PM

2 35 Tom Graham 304395 Rubio 56459 Open 254 64 74.71 1st 1st

9 35 Tom Graham 304395 Breichio 50173 Open 230.5 56 67.79 2nd

3 29 Caroline Hutley 39551 Sabrina 40457 Open 228 54 67.06

4 30 Kathy Marsden 7994 Flamingo Van't Palmenhof 55672 Open 224.5 54 66.03

8 36 Bumble Thomas 351547 Quantum treat 57031 Open 214 52 62.94

10 37 Angela Abdoo 1410065 Halcon 1430204 Open 211 50 62.06

5 32 Jayne Turney 101753 CRACK THE CODE 609211 Restricted 235 55 69.12 1st 2nd

7 34 Anita Gruszko 401655 Cesar II 58196 Restricted 227.5 54 66.91

1 31 Nicola Jane Jackman 192163 Puzzles Mix and Match 39665 Restricted 213.5 51 62.79



Ring Two Medium 69

OrderNo Rider Horse O/R Score Coll % Place PM

3 40 Amy Pugh Vignoles Gambit Open 218 54 66.06 1st

4 41 Louise Robson Quadrille Open 207 51 62.72

1 38 Kim Moloney Donnergold R 221.5 53 67.12 1st 1st

5 42 Alison Stenning Asteds Kivi Restricted 188 47 56.97



Ring Two

Medium 73 Joyce Head

OrderNo Rider Horse O/R Time Score Coll % Place PM

1 40 Amy Pugh Vignoles Gambit Open 15.30 227 54 66.76

2 37 Angela Abdoo Halcon O 15.38 205 49 60.29

3 42 Alison Stenning Asteds Kivi Restricted15.46 201.5 47 59.26

15.54

Advanced Medium 96 Joyce Head

OrderNo Rider Horse O/R Time Score Coll % Place PM

1 43 Amy Pugh Lynwood Executive Restricted16.00 232 37.5 61.05

Advanced Medium 92Q Joyce Head

OrderNo Rider Horse O/R Time Score Coll % Place PM

1 44 Bernadette Brigenshaw Ravel's Bolero R 16.10 239.5 40.5 64.72 1st

2 45 Zoe Frances Viner Fun Time Fiasco R 16.18 234.5 39 63.38

5 43 Amy Pugh Lynwood Executive Restricted16.42 227.5 38.5 61.49

3 46 Deborah Collins Love Affair Open 16.26 235 38.5 63.51

4 47 Tom Graham Diora Open 16.34 ret


